
38th Avenue 39th Avenue

#2387 #1470

2401 1
2407 la
2419 2

o
oa

2431 4

2435 5
V 6, 6a

V— Ulioa rj

V 40
? 39

2503 1
O fZ r\2507 la

2511 lb
2515 Ic
2519 2
2523 3

2527 4
2531 5
2535 6

2539 7

2543 7a

O C /I ^CO^ 1 o
Y 9

iU

2559 10a

Tr
V 11
Tr
V 12

J- <j

B 14

2579 14a
2587 15a
O C O '22583 15
2595 16a

#2458

V Ig
2611 le
2615 If
2619 Ih

2623 li
2627 li
2631 1^
2607 Id
2635 IL

lo

0 a A 1 Iz

2651 la
2655 Im
2659 In

2663 lo
2667
2671

2675

2679
2683
2687

2691

Y
V

Ir

Is
lb
It

lu

#2507

Nelson, Vera R
Ramirez.Ralph & Nora
Lynch, Frank
Sullivan, L'aggie, J R
Lee, Paul & Eleanor
Manning, Prescott &

Phyllis
Fuller, Louis D
Slavienshi, Arthur &

Madeline
City
Wilkerson, Edgar C & C M
Pristol, W E & l£ary E

Gross, Fred H & Sara G
Bolen, Howard &

Virginia
Wolff, LaVerne & Viola
Treffry, Robt ft Alta
Parker, Ethel
Lopez, Herman P, Margt,

Lucy k Norman
Garvini Tnos & Florence
Lindell Co
Tornatore, Ralph M &

Hazel E
Reynolds, Fredrick L &

rjargaret
Bolin, Lee Jr* a

Antoinette
Schmidt, Hans & Kathe
Maynard, Marjoi*y &

Robert G
'J7iltz, Robert P
(p,Y,A, Contract)
Bernecker, Chas &

Virginia
Connolly, Hannie
Buckley, Chris L &

Helen L
Hoekstra, Jno & Iris
Bailly, Geo P aul &

Anastasia
Nulty, Jas & Helen
Moore, Cuma L
Galli,R F & Bernardine
Goodell, Herbert &

Celestine

Sorrentino, Virginia L
Piro,Alf & Phyllis
Brov^n, Edwd & Nellie
Hurley, Walter &

Maybe lie
Wallmark, Eric & Signe
Devine, Wm J & Harriet
Williams, Edwd & Edith
Sciacca, Felix & Dorothy
Battaglia, Guido V
(D.V.A, Contract)
Napolitan, Alberi

Kathryn
Dayton, Gordon &

Margue r ite
Cullen, Edgar & Shirley
Tiswell, R A & Roberta
Cainier, Edwin J &

Jessie
Sebastian!, Leslie & A M
Huebns r, Walter & Clara
Seegmiller, Deronda &

Inez
Lalumondier, Joseph A &

Ula M
Maxwell, Wm F & Marie
Shanah, John & 1
Mingram, William &

Pauline
Graven, Doane B &

Alma D

2- 2b Atlas Realty Co
3 Jansen, C T
4-18 Atlas Realty Co.

V
406-08
410
418

432
436
446
450

454
458
460
466
470
476

480
484

488
490

500
506
510
516
520
524
530
534
538
542
546
550
554
558
562
566
570
574
578
582
586
590
596

600
608
612
616

620
626
630
636
640
646
650
656
660
666
670
676
678
682
686
698

700
718
722
726

730
734
740
746
750-52
754-56
758
762
766
770

38
37
36
32-35

31
30
29
28

27
26
25
24
23
22

21a
21

l9a
19

#1506

47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25

#1581

29
28
27
26

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16a
16
15
14
13
12
11

#1606

13c
13h
13g
13f

13e
13
12
11

li
8c
8d
8b

jeratt, Louise H 6; Roy
Mathews . Franc e s
Beaumont, William C6cFL
Edwards, Henry TJ" &

Hilda
Edwards, "

"

Worswick, I^ry A
Gowans , Wm & Theresa
Laws on, Wm J '

.

(D.V,A, Contract)
Woolsey, Lucia E
Thorpe, Jeanie
Jones, T/inston & Hazel&2
Hansen, Christy
McGee, Willis G & Kath.
Shorheim, Clarence B &

Hfeiude

Weiss, Theo
Mirkovich, Marion 6c

Josephine
Schuman, LR & Ruth
Pappageorgian, E

Thiesen, Annette &
Putzker, REtgiliyft Grayce
Murray, M & Rae F
Ross, Allan & Janet
Schirmer, J J & Rose
Hecht, Adela & Ernest
Lanterman, Pete D & M
Martin, L H & Carolyn
Cronin, Zella P
Robb, A W & Marjorie
Gerhard, Minnie
Weinstein, S amuel&Esther
Larsen, T C & Carrie
McGraw, J R a Evelyn
Kahn, Julia
Hobert, 01 ga M
Langley, Harry & Ethyl
O'Brien, Catherine L&l/V

Guedet, PJ & Margaret
Maudsley, Edwin & Helen
L'IcCullough, Violet H
Quinn, J T a Mary E
Brandt, Fred & Ida

Levi, A P & Lizabelle
Roberts, George & Mabel
Milholonich, Fred K&M
Graham, Edward S
(D.V,A. Contract)
Y/ampner, Ed & Paula
Rain, J Rachael
Tellefsen, Mildred
DeWolf , W W & Violet
Hoots, Belle
Somner, Mary C

Himmerlwight , Ed & May
Mueller, Blanche L
Hildebrandt, Anna D

It ti

iThite, Samuel & Bethel
Hastings, W D & Beatrice
Becker, Geo J & Rita
Klute, T\rilliam&Eleanor
Price, Myron & Beverly
Anixter, Evelyn

Klute, William & L
Boccone, Colombo
Tomosidi, L W & Marge S
Collier, Bair Albert &

Doris M
Sheldon, Chas & Anna
Ariani, Louis J
Giuliani, Bessie & Peter
Feldhejm, Roy & Rose L
Sibold, Fred & Elizth
Garrity, Etta L
Stevens, Jno L & Blanche
Gilligan, J J & Annie
Behrendt, Jack F & Diana
Wilderson, Edw A&Frances

- 174 -


