

38th Avenue		39th Avenue	
#2387		#1470	
2401	1	Nelson, Vera R	V 38
2407	1a	Ramirez, Ralph & Nora	406-08 37
2419	2	Lynch, Frank	410 36
2423	3	Sullivan, Maggie, J R	418 32-35
2427	3a	Lee, Paul & Eleanor	
2431	4	Manning, Prescott & Phyllis	432 31
			436 30
2435	5	Fuller, Louis D	446 29
V	6,6a	Slavienshi, Arthur & Madeline	450 28
V-Ulloa	7	City	454 27
V	40	Wilkerson, Edgar C & C M	458 26
V	39	Pristol, W E & Mary E	460 25
			466 24
			470 23
			476 22
#2439		#1506	
2503	1	Gross, Fred H & Sara G	480 21a
2507	1a	Bolen, Howard & Virginia	484 21
			Josephine
2511	1b	Wolff, LaVerne & Viola	488 19a
2515	1c	Treffry, Robt & Alta	490 19
2519	2	Parker, Ethel	
2523	3	Lopez, Herman P, Margt, Lucy & Norman	
2527	4	Garvin, Thos & Florence	500 47
2531	5	Lindell Co	506 46
2535	6	Tornatore, Ralph M & Hazel E	510 45
			516 44
2539	7	Reynolds, Fredrick L & Margaret	520 43
			524 42
2543	7a	Bolin, Lee Jr & Antoinette	530 41
			534 40
2547	8	Schmidt, Hans & Kathe	538 39
V	9	Maynard, Marjory & Robert G	542 38
			546 37
2555	10	Wiltz, Robert P (D.V.A. Contract)	550 36
2559	10a	Bernecker, Chas & Virginia	554 35
			558 34
V	11	Connolly, Hannie	562 33
V	12	Buckley, Chris L & Helen L	566 32
			570 31
2571	13	Hoekstra, Jno & Iris	574 30
B	14	Bailly, Geo P Paul & Anastasia	578 29
			582 28
2579	14a	Nulty, Jas & Helen	586 27
2587	15a	Moore, Cuma L	590 26
2583	15	Galli, R F & Bernardine	596 25
2595	16a	Goodell, Herbert & Celestine	
#2458		#1581	
		600 29	Levi, A P & Lizabelle
		608 28	Roberts, George & Mabel
		612 27	Milholonich, Fred K&M
		616 26	Graham, Edward S (D.V.A. Contract)
V	lg	Sorrentino, Virginia L	25 25
2611	le	Piro, Alf & Phyllis	24 24
2615	lf	Brown, Edwd & Nellie	23 23
2619	lh	Hurley, Walter & Maybelle	22 22
			620 21
2623	li	Wallmark, Eric & Signe	626 20
2627	lj	Devine, Wm J & Harriet	630 19
2631	lk	Williams, Edwd & Edith	636 18
2607	ld	Sciacca, Felix & Dorothy	640 17
2635	lL	Battaglia, Guido V (D.V.A. Contract)	646 16a
2639	lc	Napolitan, Albert & Kathryn	650 16
			656 15
2643	lz	Dayton, Gordon & Marguerite	660 14
			666 13
2651	la	Cullen, Edgar & Shirley	670 12
2655	lm	Wiswell, R A & Roberta	676 11
2659	ln	Canier, Edwin J & Jessie	678 10
			682 9
2663	lo	Sebastiani, Leslie & A M	686 8
2667	lp	Huebner, Walter & Clara	698 7
2671	lq	Seegmiller, Deronda & Inez	
			700 6
2675	lr	Lalumondier, Joseph A & Ula M	700 13c
			718 13h
2679	ls	Maxwell, Wm F & Marie	722 13g
2683	lb	Shanah, John & l	726 13f
2687	lt	Mingram, William & Pauline	
			730 13e
2691	lu	Graven, Doane B & Alma D	734 13
			740 12
			746 11
			750-52 8j
			754-56 8L
			758 8c
			762 8d
			766 8b
			770 8g
			8g
#2507		#1606	
V	2-2b	Atlas Realty Co	13c Klute, William & L
V	3	Jansen, C T	13h Boccione, Colombo
V	4-18	Atlas Realty Co.	13g Tomosich, L W & Marge E
			13f Collier, Bair Albert & Doris M
			13e Sheldon, Chas & Anna
			13 Ariani, Louis J
			12 Giuliani, Bessie & Peter
			11 Feldheym, Roy & Rose L
			8j Sibold, Fred & Elizth
			8L Garrity, Etta L
			8c Stevens, Jno L & Blanche
			8d Gilligan, J J & Annie
			8b Behrendt, Jack F & Diana
			8g Wilderson, Edw A&Frances